
 

Certified Recovery
Specialist &

Certified Family
Recovery Specialist

February/March 2026

 TUESDAY
2/3
2/10
2/17
2/24
3/3

THURSDAY
2/5
2/12
2/19
2/26
3/5

SATURDAY
2/7
2/14
2/21
2/28
3/7

This training is for professionals who are
interested in applying to become a 
Certified Recovery Specialist (CRS) and/ or a
Certified Family Recovery Specialist (CFRS)
through the Pennsylvania Certification Board.

CRS training qualifications: the candidate 
must have a minimum of 18 months
continuous lived substance use disorder
recovery experience and abstinence (as of
Day 1 of training).

CFRS training qualifications: the candidate
must be able to self-identify as a person who
has experienced a journey of recovery after
being impacted by a family member or loved
one's substance use disorder and their
subsequent experience navigating multiple
systems.

78 PCB-Approved Hours of Education

 

Academic Center | Harcum College
750 Montgomery Avenue

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010
by Monday, 1/12/2026

Location:

To Apply, visit: 
https://bit.ly/HarcumRSTraining

NO COST TO ATTEND*
 Type in URL

exactly as listed
above or use
QR code 

The Council of Southeast Pennsylvania, Inc. / PRO-ACT

REGIONAL RECOVERY HUB 4 

*Does not include the $150 fee that will be needed after the training when
applying for the certification itself, payable to the PA Certification Board.

This project was made possible in part by Grant Number 4100095775 from the PA Dept. of Drug and Alcohol Programs. The contents of this flyer are solely the responsibility of
the authors and do not necessarily represent the official views of DDAP.

For More Info Contact: Jon Fine -
jfine@councilsepa.org | 267-817-7029

5 Week Training

Tuesdays and Thursdays: 6 - 9 pm 
Saturdays: 9 am - 4:30 pm

Minimum of a High School diploma/GED proof of
education required. 

https://bit.ly/HarcumRSTraining

