

REGIONAL RECOVERY HUB 4

Certified Recovery Specialist & Certified Family Recovery Specialist

5 Week Training

78 PCB-Approved Hours of Education

February/March 2026

Tuesdays and Thursdays: 6 - 9 pm

Saturdays: 9 am - 4:30 pm

TUESDAY	THURSDAY	SATURDAY
2/3	2/5	2/7
2/10	2/12	2/14
2/17	2/19	2/21
2/24	2/26	2/28
3/3	3/5	3/7

Location:

Academic Center | Harcum College
750 Montgomery Avenue
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

NO COST TO ATTEND*

*Does not include the \$150 fee that will be needed after the training when applying for the certification itself, payable to the PA Certification Board.



This training is for professionals who are interested in applying to become a Certified Recovery Specialist (CRS) and/ or a Certified Family Recovery Specialist (CFRS) through the Pennsylvania Certification Board.

CRS training qualifications: the candidate must have a minimum of 18 months continuous lived substance use disorder recovery experience and abstinence (as of Day 1 of training).

CFRS training qualifications: the candidate must be able to self-identify as a person who has experienced a journey of recovery after being impacted by a family member or loved one's substance use disorder and their subsequent experience navigating multiple systems.

Minimum of a High School diploma/GED proof of education required.

To Apply, visit:

<https://bit.ly/HarcumRSTraining>

by Monday, 1/12/2026

Type in URL
exactly as listed
above or use
QR code



For More Info Contact: Jon Fine -
jfine@councilsepa.org | 267-817-7029